2022 Amateur Advisory Committee

Name State Phone Number
Norma Hamilton (Chair) Ml (269) 624-1654
Amanda Sanchez (Vice Chair) TX (214) 604-2957
Adam Waisncott TX (317) 840-7151
Amanda Ready MS (901) 486-7509
Becky Ratzlaff (Kimble) AB, Canada |((780) 832-5496
Bonnie Habel TX (713) 503-7242
Diane Luckey TX (214) 707-4227
Don Beard WY (307) 286-2491
Esperanza Tervalon-Garrett OR (510) 435-2027
Greg Simmet MN (507) 359-4372
Heather Pelletier IN (508) 340-1676
Jenna Tolson KS (620) 242-7428
Julie Jennings TX (707) 307-3111
MacKenzie Chapman Ml (269) 209-6269
Pam Slutz TX (830) 257-3888
Rebecca Osborne co (303) 250-5499
Renee Robinson TX (817) 431-3367
Rosalie Titlow CA (559) 288-5941
Roxann Rohrl OH (440) 458-5022
Sally Griffin X (713) 805-8860
Tiffany Pattison OH (740) 683-2500
Vickie Simmons VA (540)752-0215
Mike Holloway (BoD Liaison) MS (601) 405-0780
Dave Dellin (Staff Liaison) OK (817) 718-4223
Josi Reed (Staff Liaison) TX (817) 222-6436

2022 Audit & Finance Committee

Name State Phone Number
Mike Holloway, BoD Member (Chair) MS (601) 405-0780
David Lands, BoD Member VA (804) 350-9753
Kelly Chapman, BoD Member Ml (269) 209-6269
Helena Ryan Ireland

Patty Baker WA (360) 455-7392
Paul Caliendo TX (214) 609-0223
Tiffany Rowland (Staff Liaison) TX 817-222-6422

2022 Breed & Integrity Advisory Committee

Name State Phone Number
Laurie Roden (Chair) AZ (402) 708-8410
Ashley Bickell (Vice Chair) OK (575) 779-2002
Betsy Leager MD (410) 438-3309
Brittany Siler FL (727) 641-7332




Casey West KS (785) 479-6817
Chris Mensch KS (816) 682-8785
Cindy Harris MD (410) 754-9566
Cynthia Figueroa FL (717) 993-5963
Drew Kooiker Ml (616) 895-7640
Fred Cole IL (618)322-6085
Fred Tabor TX (940) 440-4000
Jane Mclnnis NS, Canada (902) 664-7066
Jimmy Harrison AL (205) 275-9500
Laurie Takoff BC, Canada (250) 765-7228
Leigh Ann Skurupey ND (303) 910-1752
Lexi Heney Ml (517) 749-0649
Niki Slattery-Abilla WA (360) 909-5775
Peggy Cummings co (303) 660-9581
Richard Waldner SD (605) 692-4615
Samantha Brooks FL (607) 280-4467
Wesley Siebenneicher NE (401) 768-2422
Monica Hagen (BOD Liaison) GM

Jessica Hein (Staff Liaison) TX (817) 222-6405

2022 General Show & Contest Advisory Committee

Name State Phone Number
Karen Kennedy (Chair) AR (479) 414-6965
Spike Brewer (Vice Chair) NC (937) 408-9988
Amanda Palmer FL (727) 430-0515
Anne Louise Miller SC (803) 900-1253
Cathy Ryden X (512) 731-8669
Cathy Sasser TX (281) 507-2970
Claire Pope MS (601) 736-4377
Debra Dehn co (970) 663-1371
Diane Gage KS (316) 737-3309
Gayl Russell MT (281) 684-3733
George Ready MS (662) 429-7088
Jan Larsen MT (406) 755-1505
Jennifer Mendes CA (209) 620-3722
Judy Moyer NJ (856) 912-9455
Kevin Smith TX (832) 435-5055
Kristy Doyle IL (309) 838-4769
Linda Vance WA (360) 520-4081
Mark Russell AR (281) 684-3733
Megan Ryden TX (512) 731-8751
Melanie Thiess Germany

Natalie Leck OK (405) 795-9700
Sabrina Freiberg Germany




Dave Dellin (Staff Liaison)

OK

Sherry Millis NC (336) 260-3864

Teresa Pelton FL (541) 941-0715

Jamie Howard (BOD Liaison) OK (405) 881-4746

Elizabeth Lawhorn (Staff Liaison) TX (817) 222-6416
)

(817) 222-6417

2022 International Advisory Committee

Name Country
Peggy Cummings (Chair) USA
Magdalena Prokesova (Vice Chair) Slovakia
Afik Rosner Israel
Alessia Smania Italy
Becky Ratzlaff (Kimble) Canada
Chico Garcia Brazil
Claire Hunsley UK
David Snodgrass USA
Diane Graham Spain
Dora Gocze Denmark
Ed Gosen Netherlands
Isabell Weber-Elsner Germany
Ivana Niksa Croatia
Jennifer Brandes Switzerland
Jessica Sandervig Sweden
Juan Araquistain Darna Spain
Julie Tartarin France

Karin Van Bekkum

Netherlands

Kirstine Kaanbjerg Jensen Denmark
Marco Stors Luxembourg
Marianne Seland Norway
Maya Pfister Switzerland
Melanie Thiess Germany
Rob Painter UK

Ruti Shadmot Israel
Sabine Biller Germany
Sabrina Freiberg Germany
Saskia Moeskops Netherlands
Sandy lJirkovsky (BoD Liaison) USA
Irene Stamatelakys (Staff Liaison) France

2022 Judges Advisory Committee

Name State Phone Number
John Briggs (Chair) TX (940) 686-6863
Megan Brown (VC) VA (202) 360- 6611
Carla Perri PA (484) 343-3564




Darren Wright OH (740) 772-1894
Delena Doyle TX (817) 444-6745
Diane Paris TX (254) 796-4300
Dr. Craig Wood KY (859) 608-1014
Sandy Curl FL (772) 473-4057
Randy Wilson OH (740) 819-0257
Richard Cox IN (765) 345-2404
Ron Morris NM (505) 417-6167
Scott Neuman MT (406) 896-0099
Steve Brown TX (419) 429-9359
Steve Meadows VA (540) 294-8282
Tom Crowley MN (507) 767-4784
Alison Umberger (BOD Liaison) VA (202) 494-3640
Dave Dellin (Staff Liaison) OK (817) 718-4223
Elizabeth Lawhorn (Staff Liaison) X (817) 222-6416

2022 Professional Horsemen Advisory Committee

Name

State

Name State Phone Number
Lisa LaPlace (Chair) TX (817) 304-7056
Sandi Morgan (Vice Chair) uT (801) 376-2987
Andrea Simons TX (940) 365-9250
Austin Gooding Ml (616) 928-5210
Bonnie Christensen uTt (801) 539-1886
Carolyn Dobbins AZ (480) 695-6283, (480) 983-7788
Christy Landwehr co (720) 857-6160
Dale Sullens TX (979) 574-4633
Don Manuello co (970) 522-5788
Dora Gocze Denmark

Dr. Travis Titlow CA (916) 204-9390
Jeffery Wesley AL (251) 591-6314
Kelley Stone-Wainscott TX (940) 206-4420
Paige Benson MA (617) 212-6855
Reggie Barnett TX (817) 598-0703, (817) 905-3566
Rob Meneely GA (404) 405-6625
Ron McMillian OK (918) 371-4936
Ted Proctor ID (208) 871-8585
Tera Fauver VA (540) 280-7031
David Lands (BoD Liasion) VA (804) 350-9753
Matt Arias (Staff Liasion) TX (817) 222-6441
Dave Dellin (Staff Liasion) OK (817) 222-6417

2022 Long Range Planning Advisory Committee

Phone Number

Kumar, Kory (Chair)

WA

(360) 970-8766




Sheri Grinstead (Vice Chair) KS (620) 665-3723
Brenda Hoff AB, Canada [(403) 644-3867
Carmen Lay TN (615) 355-9600
Chuck Patti MA (978) 430-1670
Craig Burkhard FL (813) 495-4492
Dave Wiggin TX (979) 421-3890
Jamieson Gross KS (573) 291-2267
Jennifer Sheriff IA (641) 892-4488
Jerry Cable 1A (515) 231-2095
Jerry Wyrick IL (309) 826-3643
Jessica Heyen IL (309) 333-2514
Judy Miller 1A (515) 215-0052
Karen Kapp-Vance OK (918) 762-2257
Kathy King (Tuttle) WA (971) 219-0792
Lindsay McKnight SC (843) 995-2476
Lisa Gardner WA (253) 208-8319
Merle Himle MN (320) 679-4993
Michelle Johnston GA (678) 758-0406
Patrick Meyer ND (701) 260-1048
Rhonda Culp TX (214) 695-7693
Robert Rasch Ml (734) 782-2085
Scott Cooper CA (989) 780-2094
Tina White TX (979) 421-3890
Victoria Milligan ON, Canada [(905) 768-4738
Monica Hagen (BOD Liaison) Germany

Cindy Grier (Staff Liaison) TX (817) 222-6413

2022 Racing Advisory Committee

Name State Phone

Darren Jones (Chair) OK (405) 850-3550
Lorie Wright (Vice Chair) OK (918) 370-4975
Brian Hawk OK (405) 826-8173
Karen Kapp-Vance, DVM OK (918)762-2257
Kaye Jones TX (903) 498-5086
Laurie Roden AZ (602) 708-8410
Lisa Lucido X (972) 533-5097
Lisa Maxwell OK (816) 650-6040
Matt Whitekiller OK (918) 775-8210
Robin Robinett IN (317) 508-1097
Sheri Grinstead KS (620) 921-5014
Wenona Jones OK (405) 850-3550
Alison Umberger (BoD Liaison) VA (202) 494-3640
Carly Peercy (Staff Liaison) TX (817) 222-6444




Oklahoma Sub Committee

Texas Sub Committee

Andy Golden OK 405/426-5888
Shari Burger OK (918) 253-8156
Stan Dennison OK (580) 334-7251
Steve Wright OK 918/645-4392

2022 Regional Club Advisory Committee

Dan Jones TX (903) 498-5086
Lisa Mullinax KS (785) 210-5015
Pancho Villearreal TX (956)227-2431

2022 Rules Advisory Committee

Name State Phone Number
Cindy McGinnis (Chair) Wi (608) 279-3848
Rachel Kooiker (Vice Chair) Ml (616) 540-0255
Bret Sanders TX (817) 539-0239
Cathy Glover BC, Canada |(604) 328-3814
Cindy Snapp OH (937) 308-1611
Elizabeth Goodale SC (843) 237-2564
Howard Norman TN (615) 351-6765
Ingrid McPherson X (214) 914-1796
Jando Guerra CA (559) 363-3723
Jennifer Shook Bishop Ml (269) 317-3451
Karen Roy NH (603) 437-7006
Kathleen Reinert NY (602) 965-8607
Kristi Stone NV (775) 781-0657
Lorna Wyrick IL (309) 826-7157
Magdalena Prokesova Slovakia

Meredith Biasca CA (707) 498-2671
Paul Garrett MO (573) 808-1764
Pauli Crull IN (574) 278-7487
Peggy Ivins LA (318) 375-3549
Rhonda Bowerman CA (916) 652-1958
Sara Durrance Wi (920) 723-7009
Steve Gulling 1A (515) 967-6454
Tracie Haskell TN (615) 417-4253
Ashley Griffin (BoD Liaison) KY (859) 608-2726
Allyson Pennington (Staff Liaison) TX (806) 679-9412

Name State Phone Number
Randall Roser (Chair) FL (813) 215-8091
Sue Woodson (Vice Chair) LA (318) 426-2859
Ann Jones GA (404) 550-2882
Cindy Chilton-Moore OK (918) 637-1001




Helena Ryan Ireland

Jackie Mellon X (936) 825-5800
Jennifer Barbee CA (559) 453-2919
Kris Simpson ON, Canada ((519) 821-2425
Lisa Ligon X (903) 870-6420
Lyn Fick MD (302) 743-6245
Marilyn Novat NM (505) 865-6568
Meredith Landy CA (650) 714-5149
Rick McLain X (641) 891-3053
Stacie Lundquist KS (785) 643-0396
Diane Alves (BoD Liaison) CA (209) 481-3085
Allyson Pennington (Staff Liaison) TX (817) 222-6410
2022 World Show Advisory Committee

Name State Phone Number
Linda A. Fick (Chair) PA (302) 743-6245
Tim Snapp (Vice Chair) OH (937) 308-1611
Adam Wainscott TX (317) 840-7151
Brian Isbell Garcia GA (404) 964-8562
Carla Perri PA (484) 343-3564
Casey Orr AR (615) 290-4099
Chad Christensen TX (903) 816-0884
Connie Runkle OH (419) 752-7463
Delena Doyle TX (817) 444-6745
Edwin Baxley TX (281) 592-6550
Erin Fick X (302) 766-0711
Erin Henderson OR (541) 905-3484
Gavin Pope IL (217) 825-8682
Julie Jennings TX (707) 307-3111
Kim Garrett MO (573) 657-2024
Laura Rogers AZ (602) 663-3996
Mark Reisinger 1A (515) 450-3735
Marylyn Caliendo TX (480) 235-0611
Megan Ryden TX (512) 731-8751
Megan Seehafer MO (573) 220-5350
Nicole Dalton AZ (602) 702-0359
Patti Cerio NY (856) 979-5032
Rhonda Culp TX (214) 695-7693
Scott Weiss TX (515) 779-4397
Sonnesa Gooding M (269) 543-4611
Steve Gulling IA (515) 202-9070
Teresa Pelton FL (541) 941-0715
Trisha Shorten-Armstrong OK (918) 352-3252
Kelly Boles Chapman (BoD Liaison) M (269) 209-6269




Holly Slaughter (Staff Liaison)

2022 Youth Advisory Committee

(817) 222-6446

Name State Phone

Jill Paxton (Chair) IA (319) 541-4140
Sabine Lazo (Vice Chair) TX (979) 595-7745
Ashley Enoch Scott FL (813) 465-8584
Annette McCloskey X (254) 730-0822
Carrie Gulling 1A (515) 967-6454
Jasmin Schuster GM

Jennifer Zoller TX (979) 436-7831
Karen Banister co (303) 594-1533
Karla Jones PA (717) 647-4399
Maggie Griffin TX (281) 357-1274
Megan Dulin ID (956) 245-9935
Melissa Brown MN 320-236-8054
Rana Orsan MO (314) 616-0373
Ruby Voortmeyer uT (801) 895-0160
Sammy Barbour uT 801-209-7038
Shannon Maxwell KS (913) 530-3571
Shannon O'Dell WA (509) 951-8053
Sue Johnson OH (740) 924-2305
Tammy Berbee Cco (303) 607-0077
Trudy Poret LA (318) 359-7086
Sandi Jirkovsky (BoD Liaison) TX 308-440-9627
Dave Dellin (Staff Liaison) OK (817) 718-4223
Josi Reed (Staff Liaison) TX (817) 222-6436

2022 Nominating and Leadership Development Committee

Name State Phone Number
Alison Umberger (Chair) VA (202) 494-3640
Carla Perri (Vice-Chair) PA (484) 343-3564
Craig Wood KY (859) 608-1014
Melanie Cox-Dayhuff IN (765 744-8782
Tom Crowley MN (380) 380-9194
Laurie Roden AZ (708) 708-8410
David Lands VA (350) 350-9753
Lisa LaPlace TX (304) 304-7056
Diane Paris TX (938) 938-3008
Jennifer Crites (Staff Liaison) TX (817) 222-8456




Email

nmshamilton@gmail.com

luvmytivio@gmail.com

awshowhorses@hotmail.com

aready_herelem@yahoo.com

rafter2b@yahoo.com

cubuffnut@aol.com

dtluckey@aol.com

gqtr@aol.com

dancingheartsranch@gmail.com

gasimmet@newulmtel.net

heatherpaints@aol.com

jennatolson@gmail.com
julie-jennings@sbcglobal.net
kellyboleschapman@outlook.com

pamela.slutz@hotmail.com

beck.osborne@gmail.com

sagebrushph@gmail.com

rodyer62@yahoo.com

R_paints@msn.com

sggriffin@aol.com

tifflane@yahoo.com

vsimmons64@gmail.com

mholloway99@gmail.com

ddellin@apha.com
jreed@apha.com

Email

mholloway99@gmail.com
dlands@apha.com
kboles-chapman@apha.com

hryan@plantcert.com

bakerstable@hotmail.com

uniquecorral@aol.com

trowland@apha.com

Email

laurie@roden.com

ashley.jarrett@okstate.edu

leagerfarms@hotmail.com

gtrhorse96@hotmail.com
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westcasey@hotmail.com

chris@foxeyeranch.com

harrispainthorses@gmail.com

cfigueroa222@aol.com

drew@enpol.com

fcole@ironsaddleranch.com

fred@taborranch.com

janemcinnis@hotmail.com

harrisonl@wcslive.com

lauriang@telus.net
skurupeyla@gmail.com
LGFpaints@aol.com

nikithehorsenut@aol.com

Ircpcummings@att.net

jwaldner@itctel.com

samantha.brooks@ufl.edu

wesleywayne32@gmail.com

mhagen@apha.com

jhein@apha.com

Email

kpaintacre@aol.com

shesinviting@gmail.com

acpalmer@tampabay.rr.com

millawayranch@windstream.net

cathyryden@gmail.com

sasserspainthorses@gmail.com

townrandezvous@yahoo.com

rwdehn@aol.com

dmgage@live.com

grpaintjumperl@gmail.com

gbready@georgebreadyattorneys.com

traildiva55@centurylink.net

mjmshowservices@gmail.com

sbpainthorses@aol.com

kevin.smith@ems-llc.com

hrswmn@msn.com

Ivance42@q.com

markrussell705@hotmail.com

megan@allarounddesigns.com

mel_thiess@yahoo.de

okiepaint9@gmail.com

topcee@triple-f-ranch.com
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spotsforme@aol.com

tpelton70@gmail.com

jhoward@apha.com

elawhorn@apha.com

ddellin@apha.com

Email

Ircpcummings@att.net

paint_pony@hotmail.com

afikrosner@gmail.com

smania.alessia@gmail.com

rafter2b@yahoo.com

horses@horses.com.br

paintedponylady6@gmail.com

dsnodgrass@unbridledchina.com

willsblue@yahoo.es

dora.gocze@gmail.com

edgosen@hotmail.com

isabellwe75@gmail.com

ivana.niksa@gmail.com

Jennifer.brandes@spha.ch

jessica@smedstorpsgard.se

info@naturalhipic.com

julie.tartarin2@gmail.com

kirstinekj@live.dk
df _ms@hotmail.com

maya.pfister@bluewin.ch

mel_thiess@yahoo.de

rob.painter.home@gmail.com

rutishadmot@gmail.com

billerbiene@gmail.com

topcee@triple-f-ranch.com

saskiamoeskops@gmail.com

sjirkovsky@apha.com

irene@apha.com

Email

jbjboftx@aol.com

elskybar@gmail.com

carla@perrisleather.com
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darenwright@hotmail.com

doyleranchtex@yahoo.com
dparis3339@earthlink.net
chorse.wood@gmail.com
scurl4057@aol.com
rwquarterhorses@hotmail.com

rlcox1010@gmail.com

Ihrramorris@juno.com

sneuman68@gmail.com

4branchtexas@gmail.com

Wphorseman@aol.com

tom.crowleyl2@gmail.com

aumberger@apha.com

ddellin@apha.com

elawhorn@apha.com

Email

lisalaplacel@gmail.com

sandicmorgan@gmail.com

andrea@simonsshowhorses.com

austind1207 @gmail.com

bonnie@gatekeepers.com

southwestsp2000@yahoo.com

clandwehr@nrha.com

dsshowhorses@yahoo.com

mmranch80@gmail.com
dora.gocze@gmail.com
travis1125@yahoo.com

jefferywesley0730@gmail.com

diamond2mhorses@aol.com

indianrock28@aol.com

reginaldbarnett61@gmail.com

robmeneely@me.com

mcmillian348@aol.com

dcproctor@msn.com

tmgain7031@yahoo.com

dlands@apha.com

marias@apha.com

ddellin@apha.com

Email

kory.kumar.7714@gmail.com
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